May 01 2024 (03:35) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam - Howrah Special Fare Special/02856x - SF - SER
CTC/Cuttack Junction to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
3h 48m - 294 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 08:50 0 |1 0 58 |1 SR

(South)
2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 09:10 09:12 2m |2 |1 19 |71 |14 |SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 09:58 10:00 2m |2 1 74 53 |3 SR
4 PGT  |Palakkad junction 11:25 11:27 2m 4,5 |1 149 |46 SR

(Palghat)
5 CBE Coimbatore Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |0 |1 205 |76 |412 [SR
6 ED Erode Junction 14:05 14:20 15m |0 |1 306 |76 |171 [SR
7 T Jolarpettai Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 486 (80 |400 [SR
8 |KPD  |Katpadi Junction 17:48 17:50 2m |0 |1 571 |50 (215 [SR
9 |RU Renigunta Junction 20:20 20:35 15m |0 |1 695 |66 [115 |SCR
10 |NLR |Nellore 22:26 22:28 2m |0 |1 817 |85 |18 |SCR
11 |OGL |[Ongole 23:50 23:55 5m |1 |1 934 |54 (8 |SCR
12 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:30 02:45 15m (0 |2 1072 |68 |19 [SCR
13 |EE Eluru 03:38 03:40 2m (2 |2 1132 (69 |13 |[SCR
14 |RY Rajahmundry 04:58 05:00 2m |0 |2 1221 (59 |14 |[SCR
15 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |08:25 08:45 20m 2 1422 |64 |6 |ECoR
16 |BAM |Brahmapur 13:05 13:07 2m |0 |2 1700 |62 |20 |ECoR
17 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 15:30 15:40 10m (2 |2 1847 |46 |16 |ECoR
18 |BBS Bhubaneswar 16:05 16:10 5m |2 |2 1866 |47 |33 |ECOR
19 |CTC [Cuttack Junction 16:45 16:47 2m |2 |2 1894 |69 |28 |ECoR
20 [(BHC |Bhadrak 18:28 18:30 2m |0 (2 |2010(86 |17 |ECoR
21 |(KGP |Kharagpur junction 20:35 20:40 5m |0 (2 (218849 (39 |SER
22 |HWH |Howrah junction 23:00 0 |2 |2303 |- 12 |ER

May 01 2024 (03:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



